
ROGATA DYCHA
Organizator: SST Rogacz Sp. z o.o.
Data: 2023-05-06
Miejsce: Świętochłowice
Dystans: 10.2 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

ROGATA DYCHA, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 CHOJNOWSKI SEBASTIAN 68 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL M-30 1 M 1 00:53:14.00 00:53:14.00 5:13 11.5
2 PRZYBYŁA PAWEŁ 77 SZCZYRK POL M-30 2 M 2 00:54:48.00 00:54:48.00 5:22 11.2
3 NOWAK MICHAŁ 33 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-20 1 M 3 00:57:12.00 00:57:12.00 5:36 10.7
4 GIBIEC PRZEMEK 21 RYBARZOWICE POL M-30 3 M 4 01:00:57.00 01:00:57.00 5:58 10
5 SZCZYPEK WOJCIECH 17 PORĘBA POL M-20 2 M 5 01:01:16.00 01:01:16.00 6:00 10
6 PRONOBIS MAREK 29 WILKOWICE POL M-40 1 M 6 01:01:40.00 01:01:40.00 6:02 9.9
7 BUŁKA MATEUSZ 52 SŁOTWINA POL M-40 2 M 7 01:02:05.00 01:02:05.00 6:05 9.9
8 ZDĄBŁARZ MARCIN 7 POGORZYCE POL M-40 3 M 8 01:02:23.00 01:02:23.00 6:06 9.8
9 KUŚMIERSKI MICHAŁ 55 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 4 M 9 01:03:10.00 01:03:10.00 6:11 9.7

10 NOSALIK MAREK 24 ZYWIEC POL M-50 1 M 10 01:03:52.00 01:03:52.00 6:15 9.6
11 MATECKI TOMASZ 80 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL M-40 5 M 11 01:04:13.00 01:04:13.00 6:17 9.5
12 MASIARCZYK RUFIN 75 JAWORZNO POL M-40 6 M 12 01:04:19.00 01:04:19.00 6:18 9.5
13 LASKOWSKI TOMASZ 20 GLIWICE POL M-40 7 M 13 01:04:37.00 01:04:37.00 6:20 9.5
14 JEZIERSKI MAREK 11 CHRZANOW POL M-40 8 M 14 01:04:47.00 01:04:47.00 6:21 9.4
15 ADAMCZYK-NOWAK BEATA 6 BYTOM POL K-40 1 K 1 01:06:11.00 01:06:11.00 6:29 9.2
16 PANCERZ MARIUSZ 59 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 9 M 15 01:06:58.00 01:06:58.00 6:33 9.1
17 RADOMSKI ZBIGNIEW 44 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-60 1 M 16 01:07:36.00 01:07:36.00 6:37 9.1
18 KOZOWICZ PAWEŁ 76 KATOWICE POL M-30 4 M 17 01:07:40.00 01:07:40.00 6:38 9
19 PAWLUSIAK ŁUKASZ 74 WILKOWICE POL M-40 10 M 18 01:08:36.00 01:08:36.00 6:43 8.9
20 MARCISZ MARIUSZ 79 BRZUSKOWICE POL M-40 11 M 19 01:09:07.00 01:09:07.00 6:46 8.9
21 WYSOCKI TOMASZ 47 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL M-40 12 M 20 01:09:22.00 01:09:22.00 6:48 8.8
22 TONIAK FILIP 38 MIKOŁÓW POL M-30 5 M 21 01:09:32.00 01:09:32.00 6:49 8.8
23 KIEC MATEUSZ 43 BIERUŃ POL M-20 3 M 22 01:09:46.00 01:09:46.00 6:50 8.8
24 KOSTKOWICZ BARTŁOMIEJ 73 BRZEZINKA POL M-40 13 M 23 01:09:57.00 01:09:57.00 6:51 8.7
25 CZAPIEWSKI DARIUSZ 72 BIERUN POL M-30 6 M 24 01:10:02.00 01:10:02.00 6:51 8.7
26 KLONOWICZ STANISŁAW 50 TARNÓW POL M-50 2 M 25 01:10:07.00 01:10:07.00 6:52 8.7
27 BIENIECKA ANNA 23 GLIWICE POL K-40 2 K 2 01:10:09.00 01:10:09.00 6:52 8.7
28 WYSOCKA AGNIESZKA 48 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL K-40 3 K 3 01:10:43.00 01:10:43.00 6:55 8.7
29 KWAŚNY MARCIN 31 BUCZKOWICE POL M-40 14 M 26 01:11:32.00 01:11:32.00 7:00 8.6
30 MORAWIEC KRZYSZTOF 51 TARNÓW POL M-40 15 M 27 01:11:45.00 01:11:45.00 7:02 8.5
31 ADAMUS-KOWALIK JUSTYNA 60 GLIWICE POL K-40 4 K 4 01:13:15.00 01:13:15.00 7:10 8.4
32 TONIAK KORNEL 40 TYCHY POL M-20 4 M 28 01:14:10.00 01:14:10.00 7:16 8.3
33 FILIPIAK HIERONIM 3 BYTOM POL M-40 16 M 29 01:14:29.00 01:14:29.00 7:18 8.2
34 FUCZIK MAŁGORZATA 70 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL K-40 5 K 5 01:14:51.00 01:14:51.00 7:20 8.2
35 NOWAK JUSTYNA 32 LIGOTA POL K-40 6 K 6 01:15:27.00 01:15:27.00 7:23 8.1
36 BANDURA MARCELI 58 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 3 M 30 01:16:41.00 01:16:41.00 7:31 8
37 KUBIAK MARCIN 46 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL M-40 17 M 31 01:16:49.00 01:16:49.00 7:31 8
38 BRONCEL PIOTR 30 KATOWICE POL M-50 4 M 32 01:17:40.00 01:17:40.00 7:36 7.9
39 LASKOWSKA KATARZYNA 78 GLIWICE POL K-40 7 K 7 01:19:10.00 01:19:10.00 7:45 7.7
40 RING RAFAŁ 39 PORĄBKA POL M-40 18 M 33 01:20:06.00 01:20:06.00 7:51 7.6
41 PELC TOMASZ 41 KATOWICE POL M-40 19 M 34 01:22:28.00 01:22:28.00 8:05 7.4
42 FRĄC DARIUSZ 18 GLIWICE POL M-40 20 M 35 01:23:19.00 01:23:19.00 8:10 7.3
43 KOWALSKI KRZYSZTOF 10 MIKOŁÓW POL M-50 5 M 36 01:23:46.00 01:23:46.00 8:12 7.3
44 MACIOŁ SEBASTIAN 34 BIERUŃ POL M-40 21 M 37 01:25:16.00 01:25:16.00 8:21 7.2
45 ŚWIERSZCZ KAMIL 56 BIERUŃ POL M-30 7 M 38 01:25:20.00 01:25:20.00 8:21 7.2
46 PIĘKOŚ MONIKA 5 TARNÓW POL K-40 8 K 8 01:25:57.00 01:25:57.00 8:25 7.1
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ROGATA DYCHA, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

47 ŠVACH JANUSZ 28 KATOWICE POL M-40 22 M 39 01:26:43.00 01:26:43.00 8:30 7.1
48 PABIAN AGNIESZKA 8 NIEDOMICE POL K-50 1 K 9 01:27:30.00 01:27:30.00 8:34 7
49 CZULAK JAROSŁAW 49 KOZY POL M-50 6 M 40 01:28:37.00 01:28:37.00 8:41 6.9
50 WENGLORZ WOJCIECH 54 CIESZYN POL M-20 5 M 41 01:30:26.00 01:30:26.00 8:51 6.8
51 SIDORCZUK-KUMOSA DOROTA 27 WARSZAWA POL K-40 9 K 10 01:32:39.00 01:32:39.00 9:05 6.6
52 KRAS PATRYCJA 4 TARNOW POL K-30 1 K 11 01:35:58.00 01:35:58.00 9:24 6.4
53 STOCHLA MAŁGORZATA 22 WILCZA POL K-40 10 K 12 01:36:23.00 01:36:23.00 9:26 6.3
54 SKIBICKA MAŁGORZATA 14 OŚWIĘCIM POL K-40 11 K 13 01:38:49.00 01:38:49.00 9:41 6.2
55 SKIBICKI KRZYSZTOF 15 OŚWIĘCIM POL M-50 7 M 42 01:38:51.00 01:38:51.00 9:41 6.2
56 KOWALCZYK ANNA 71 ZAWOJA POL K-30 2 K 14 01:39:03.00 01:39:03.00 9:42 6.2
57 WIŚNIEWSKI JACEK 37 PALĘDZIE POL M-50 8 M 43 01:43:08.00 01:43:08.00 10:06 5.9
58 KAIM IWONA 16 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL K-40 12 K 15 01:43:23.00 01:43:23.00 10:08 5.9
59 WAICKI MICHAŁ 61 CZESTOCHOWA POL M-50 9 M 44 01:44:13.00 01:44:13.00 10:13 5.9
60 DOMARADZKA EWA 69 PYSKOWICE POL K-40 13 K 16 01:46:31.00 01:46:31.00 10:26 5.7
61 JAROSZ MACIEJ 19 WARSZAWA POL M-40 23 M 45 01:48:11.00 01:48:11.00 10:36 5.7
62 SZAJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 26 WARSZAWA POL K-40 14 K 17 02:01:44.00 02:01:44.00 11:56 5
63 WIŚNIEWSKA ZUZANNA 57 PALĘDZIE POL K-40 15 K 18 02:04:54.00 02:04:54.00 12:14 4.9
64 KUMOSA MARCIN 25 WARSZAWA POL M-40 24 M 46 02:06:04.00 02:06:04.00 12:21 4.9
65 SZKAMRUK JANUSZ 13 GLIWICE POL M-60 2 M 47 02:10:42.00 02:10:42.00 12:48 4.7
66 SZKAMRUK MAŁGORZATA 42 GLIWICE POL K-40 16 K 19 02:11:33.00 02:11:33.00 12:53 4.7
67 BURCZAK ANNA 36 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL K-30 3 K 20 02:12:45.00 02:12:45.00 13:00 4.6
68 POBOŻY KATARZYNA 35 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL K-30 4 K 21 02:12:47.00 02:12:47.00 13:01 4.6
69 SZKAMRUK BOGUSŁAWA 12 GLIWICE POL K-60 1 K 22 02:19:17.00 02:19:17.00 13:39 4.4

ROGATA DYCHA, OPEN Kobiet
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ADAMCZYK-NOWAK BEATA 6 BYTOM POL K-40 1 K 1 01:06:11.00 01:06:11.00 6:29 9.2
2 BIENIECKA ANNA 23 GLIWICE POL K-40 2 K 2 01:10:09.00 01:10:09.00 6:52 8.7
3 WYSOCKA AGNIESZKA 48 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL K-40 3 K 3 01:10:43.00 01:10:43.00 6:55 8.7
4 ADAMUS-KOWALIK JUSTYNA 60 GLIWICE POL K-40 4 K 4 01:13:15.00 01:13:15.00 7:10 8.4
5 FUCZIK MAŁGORZATA 70 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL K-40 5 K 5 01:14:51.00 01:14:51.00 7:20 8.2
6 NOWAK JUSTYNA 32 LIGOTA POL K-40 6 K 6 01:15:27.00 01:15:27.00 7:23 8.1
7 LASKOWSKA KATARZYNA 78 GLIWICE POL K-40 7 K 7 01:19:10.00 01:19:10.00 7:45 7.7
8 PIĘKOŚ MONIKA 5 TARNÓW POL K-40 8 K 8 01:25:57.00 01:25:57.00 8:25 7.1
9 PABIAN AGNIESZKA 8 NIEDOMICE POL K-50 1 K 9 01:27:30.00 01:27:30.00 8:34 7

10 SIDORCZUK-KUMOSA DOROTA 27 WARSZAWA POL K-40 9 K 10 01:32:39.00 01:32:39.00 9:05 6.6
11 KRAS PATRYCJA 4 TARNOW POL K-30 1 K 11 01:35:58.00 01:35:58.00 9:24 6.4
12 STOCHLA MAŁGORZATA 22 WILCZA POL K-40 10 K 12 01:36:23.00 01:36:23.00 9:26 6.3
13 SKIBICKA MAŁGORZATA 14 OŚWIĘCIM POL K-40 11 K 13 01:38:49.00 01:38:49.00 9:41 6.2
14 KOWALCZYK ANNA 71 ZAWOJA POL K-30 2 K 14 01:39:03.00 01:39:03.00 9:42 6.2
15 KAIM IWONA 16 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL K-40 12 K 15 01:43:23.00 01:43:23.00 10:08 5.9
16 DOMARADZKA EWA 69 PYSKOWICE POL K-40 13 K 16 01:46:31.00 01:46:31.00 10:26 5.7
17 SZAJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 26 WARSZAWA POL K-40 14 K 17 02:01:44.00 02:01:44.00 11:56 5
18 WIŚNIEWSKA ZUZANNA 57 PALĘDZIE POL K-40 15 K 18 02:04:54.00 02:04:54.00 12:14 4.9
19 SZKAMRUK MAŁGORZATA 42 GLIWICE POL K-40 16 K 19 02:11:33.00 02:11:33.00 12:53 4.7
20 BURCZAK ANNA 36 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL K-30 3 K 20 02:12:45.00 02:12:45.00 13:00 4.6
21 POBOŻY KATARZYNA 35 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL K-30 4 K 21 02:12:47.00 02:12:47.00 13:01 4.6
22 SZKAMRUK BOGUSŁAWA 12 GLIWICE POL K-60 1 K 22 02:19:17.00 02:19:17.00 13:39 4.4
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ROGATA DYCHA, OPEN Mężczyzn
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 CHOJNOWSKI SEBASTIAN 68 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL M-30 1 M 1 00:53:14.00 00:53:14.00 5:13 11.5
2 PRZYBYŁA PAWEŁ 77 SZCZYRK POL M-30 2 M 2 00:54:48.00 00:54:48.00 5:22 11.2
3 NOWAK MICHAŁ 33 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-20 1 M 3 00:57:12.00 00:57:12.00 5:36 10.7
4 GIBIEC PRZEMEK 21 RYBARZOWICE POL M-30 3 M 4 01:00:57.00 01:00:57.00 5:58 10
5 SZCZYPEK WOJCIECH 17 PORĘBA POL M-20 2 M 5 01:01:16.00 01:01:16.00 6:00 10
6 PRONOBIS MAREK 29 WILKOWICE POL M-40 1 M 6 01:01:40.00 01:01:40.00 6:02 9.9
7 BUŁKA MATEUSZ 52 SŁOTWINA POL M-40 2 M 7 01:02:05.00 01:02:05.00 6:05 9.9
8 ZDĄBŁARZ MARCIN 7 POGORZYCE POL M-40 3 M 8 01:02:23.00 01:02:23.00 6:06 9.8
9 KUŚMIERSKI MICHAŁ 55 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 4 M 9 01:03:10.00 01:03:10.00 6:11 9.7

10 NOSALIK MAREK 24 ZYWIEC POL M-50 1 M 10 01:03:52.00 01:03:52.00 6:15 9.6
11 MATECKI TOMASZ 80 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL M-40 5 M 11 01:04:13.00 01:04:13.00 6:17 9.5
12 MASIARCZYK RUFIN 75 JAWORZNO POL M-40 6 M 12 01:04:19.00 01:04:19.00 6:18 9.5
13 LASKOWSKI TOMASZ 20 GLIWICE POL M-40 7 M 13 01:04:37.00 01:04:37.00 6:20 9.5
14 JEZIERSKI MAREK 11 CHRZANOW POL M-40 8 M 14 01:04:47.00 01:04:47.00 6:21 9.4
15 PANCERZ MARIUSZ 59 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 9 M 15 01:06:58.00 01:06:58.00 6:33 9.1
16 RADOMSKI ZBIGNIEW 44 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-60 1 M 16 01:07:36.00 01:07:36.00 6:37 9.1
17 KOZOWICZ PAWEŁ 76 KATOWICE POL M-30 4 M 17 01:07:40.00 01:07:40.00 6:38 9
18 PAWLUSIAK ŁUKASZ 74 WILKOWICE POL M-40 10 M 18 01:08:36.00 01:08:36.00 6:43 8.9
19 MARCISZ MARIUSZ 79 BRZUSKOWICE POL M-40 11 M 19 01:09:07.00 01:09:07.00 6:46 8.9
20 WYSOCKI TOMASZ 47 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL M-40 12 M 20 01:09:22.00 01:09:22.00 6:48 8.8
21 TONIAK FILIP 38 MIKOŁÓW POL M-30 5 M 21 01:09:32.00 01:09:32.00 6:49 8.8
22 KIEC MATEUSZ 43 BIERUŃ POL M-20 3 M 22 01:09:46.00 01:09:46.00 6:50 8.8
23 KOSTKOWICZ BARTŁOMIEJ 73 BRZEZINKA POL M-40 13 M 23 01:09:57.00 01:09:57.00 6:51 8.7
24 CZAPIEWSKI DARIUSZ 72 BIERUN POL M-30 6 M 24 01:10:02.00 01:10:02.00 6:51 8.7
25 KLONOWICZ STANISŁAW 50 TARNÓW POL M-50 2 M 25 01:10:07.00 01:10:07.00 6:52 8.7
26 KWAŚNY MARCIN 31 BUCZKOWICE POL M-40 14 M 26 01:11:32.00 01:11:32.00 7:00 8.6
27 MORAWIEC KRZYSZTOF 51 TARNÓW POL M-40 15 M 27 01:11:45.00 01:11:45.00 7:02 8.5
28 TONIAK KORNEL 40 TYCHY POL M-20 4 M 28 01:14:10.00 01:14:10.00 7:16 8.3
29 FILIPIAK HIERONIM 3 BYTOM POL M-40 16 M 29 01:14:29.00 01:14:29.00 7:18 8.2
30 BANDURA MARCELI 58 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 3 M 30 01:16:41.00 01:16:41.00 7:31 8
31 KUBIAK MARCIN 46 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL M-40 17 M 31 01:16:49.00 01:16:49.00 7:31 8
32 BRONCEL PIOTR 30 KATOWICE POL M-50 4 M 32 01:17:40.00 01:17:40.00 7:36 7.9
33 RING RAFAŁ 39 PORĄBKA POL M-40 18 M 33 01:20:06.00 01:20:06.00 7:51 7.6
34 PELC TOMASZ 41 KATOWICE POL M-40 19 M 34 01:22:28.00 01:22:28.00 8:05 7.4
35 FRĄC DARIUSZ 18 GLIWICE POL M-40 20 M 35 01:23:19.00 01:23:19.00 8:10 7.3
36 KOWALSKI KRZYSZTOF 10 MIKOŁÓW POL M-50 5 M 36 01:23:46.00 01:23:46.00 8:12 7.3
37 MACIOŁ SEBASTIAN 34 BIERUŃ POL M-40 21 M 37 01:25:16.00 01:25:16.00 8:21 7.2
38 ŚWIERSZCZ KAMIL 56 BIERUŃ POL M-30 7 M 38 01:25:20.00 01:25:20.00 8:21 7.2
39 ŠVACH JANUSZ 28 KATOWICE POL M-40 22 M 39 01:26:43.00 01:26:43.00 8:30 7.1
40 CZULAK JAROSŁAW 49 KOZY POL M-50 6 M 40 01:28:37.00 01:28:37.00 8:41 6.9
41 WENGLORZ WOJCIECH 54 CIESZYN POL M-20 5 M 41 01:30:26.00 01:30:26.00 8:51 6.8
42 SKIBICKI KRZYSZTOF 15 OŚWIĘCIM POL M-50 7 M 42 01:38:51.00 01:38:51.00 9:41 6.2
43 WIŚNIEWSKI JACEK 37 PALĘDZIE POL M-50 8 M 43 01:43:08.00 01:43:08.00 10:06 5.9
44 WAICKI MICHAŁ 61 CZESTOCHOWA POL M-50 9 M 44 01:44:13.00 01:44:13.00 10:13 5.9
45 JAROSZ MACIEJ 19 WARSZAWA POL M-40 23 M 45 01:48:11.00 01:48:11.00 10:36 5.7
46 KUMOSA MARCIN 25 WARSZAWA POL M-40 24 M 46 02:06:04.00 02:06:04.00 12:21 4.9
47 SZKAMRUK JANUSZ 13 GLIWICE POL M-60 2 M 47 02:10:42.00 02:10:42.00 12:48 4.7

ROGATA DYCHA, M-20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 NOWAK MICHAŁ 33 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-20 1 M 3 00:57:12.00 00:57:12.00 5:36 10.7
2 SZCZYPEK WOJCIECH 17 PORĘBA POL M-20 2 M 5 01:01:16.00 01:01:16.00 6:00 10
3 KIEC MATEUSZ 43 BIERUŃ POL M-20 3 M 22 01:09:46.00 01:09:46.00 6:50 8.8
4 TONIAK KORNEL 40 TYCHY POL M-20 4 M 28 01:14:10.00 01:14:10.00 7:16 8.3
5 WENGLORZ WOJCIECH 54 CIESZYN POL M-20 5 M 41 01:30:26.00 01:30:26.00 8:51 6.8
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ROGATA DYCHA, K-30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 KRAS PATRYCJA 4 TARNOW POL K-30 1 K 11 01:35:58.00 01:35:58.00 9:24 6.4
2 KOWALCZYK ANNA 71 ZAWOJA POL K-30 2 K 14 01:39:03.00 01:39:03.00 9:42 6.2
3 BURCZAK ANNA 36 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL K-30 3 K 20 02:12:45.00 02:12:45.00 13:00 4.6
4 POBOŻY KATARZYNA 35 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL K-30 4 K 21 02:12:47.00 02:12:47.00 13:01 4.6

ROGATA DYCHA, M-30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 CHOJNOWSKI SEBASTIAN 68 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL M-30 1 M 1 00:53:14.00 00:53:14.00 5:13 11.5
2 PRZYBYŁA PAWEŁ 77 SZCZYRK POL M-30 2 M 2 00:54:48.00 00:54:48.00 5:22 11.2
3 GIBIEC PRZEMEK 21 RYBARZOWICE POL M-30 3 M 4 01:00:57.00 01:00:57.00 5:58 10
4 KOZOWICZ PAWEŁ 76 KATOWICE POL M-30 4 M 17 01:07:40.00 01:07:40.00 6:38 9
5 TONIAK FILIP 38 MIKOŁÓW POL M-30 5 M 21 01:09:32.00 01:09:32.00 6:49 8.8
6 CZAPIEWSKI DARIUSZ 72 BIERUN POL M-30 6 M 24 01:10:02.00 01:10:02.00 6:51 8.7
7 ŚWIERSZCZ KAMIL 56 BIERUŃ POL M-30 7 M 38 01:25:20.00 01:25:20.00 8:21 7.2

ROGATA DYCHA, K-40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ADAMCZYK-NOWAK BEATA 6 BYTOM POL K-40 1 K 1 01:06:11.00 01:06:11.00 6:29 9.2
2 BIENIECKA ANNA 23 GLIWICE POL K-40 2 K 2 01:10:09.00 01:10:09.00 6:52 8.7
3 WYSOCKA AGNIESZKA 48 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL K-40 3 K 3 01:10:43.00 01:10:43.00 6:55 8.7
4 ADAMUS-KOWALIK JUSTYNA 60 GLIWICE POL K-40 4 K 4 01:13:15.00 01:13:15.00 7:10 8.4
5 FUCZIK MAŁGORZATA 70 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL K-40 5 K 5 01:14:51.00 01:14:51.00 7:20 8.2
6 NOWAK JUSTYNA 32 LIGOTA POL K-40 6 K 6 01:15:27.00 01:15:27.00 7:23 8.1
7 LASKOWSKA KATARZYNA 78 GLIWICE POL K-40 7 K 7 01:19:10.00 01:19:10.00 7:45 7.7
8 PIĘKOŚ MONIKA 5 TARNÓW POL K-40 8 K 8 01:25:57.00 01:25:57.00 8:25 7.1
9 SIDORCZUK-KUMOSA DOROTA 27 WARSZAWA POL K-40 9 K 10 01:32:39.00 01:32:39.00 9:05 6.6

10 STOCHLA MAŁGORZATA 22 WILCZA POL K-40 10 K 12 01:36:23.00 01:36:23.00 9:26 6.3
11 SKIBICKA MAŁGORZATA 14 OŚWIĘCIM POL K-40 11 K 13 01:38:49.00 01:38:49.00 9:41 6.2
12 KAIM IWONA 16 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL K-40 12 K 15 01:43:23.00 01:43:23.00 10:08 5.9
13 DOMARADZKA EWA 69 PYSKOWICE POL K-40 13 K 16 01:46:31.00 01:46:31.00 10:26 5.7
14 SZAJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 26 WARSZAWA POL K-40 14 K 17 02:01:44.00 02:01:44.00 11:56 5
15 WIŚNIEWSKA ZUZANNA 57 PALĘDZIE POL K-40 15 K 18 02:04:54.00 02:04:54.00 12:14 4.9
16 SZKAMRUK MAŁGORZATA 42 GLIWICE POL K-40 16 K 19 02:11:33.00 02:11:33.00 12:53 4.7

ROGATA DYCHA, M-40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 PRONOBIS MAREK 29 WILKOWICE POL M-40 1 M 6 01:01:40.00 01:01:40.00 6:02 9.9
2 BUŁKA MATEUSZ 52 SŁOTWINA POL M-40 2 M 7 01:02:05.00 01:02:05.00 6:05 9.9
3 ZDĄBŁARZ MARCIN 7 POGORZYCE POL M-40 3 M 8 01:02:23.00 01:02:23.00 6:06 9.8
4 KUŚMIERSKI MICHAŁ 55 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 4 M 9 01:03:10.00 01:03:10.00 6:11 9.7
5 MATECKI TOMASZ 80 BIELSKO BIAŁA POL M-40 5 M 11 01:04:13.00 01:04:13.00 6:17 9.5
6 MASIARCZYK RUFIN 75 JAWORZNO POL M-40 6 M 12 01:04:19.00 01:04:19.00 6:18 9.5
7 LASKOWSKI TOMASZ 20 GLIWICE POL M-40 7 M 13 01:04:37.00 01:04:37.00 6:20 9.5
8 JEZIERSKI MAREK 11 CHRZANOW POL M-40 8 M 14 01:04:47.00 01:04:47.00 6:21 9.4
9 PANCERZ MARIUSZ 59 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 9 M 15 01:06:58.00 01:06:58.00 6:33 9.1

10 PAWLUSIAK ŁUKASZ 74 WILKOWICE POL M-40 10 M 18 01:08:36.00 01:08:36.00 6:43 8.9
11 MARCISZ MARIUSZ 79 BRZUSKOWICE POL M-40 11 M 19 01:09:07.00 01:09:07.00 6:46 8.9
12 WYSOCKI TOMASZ 47 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL M-40 12 M 20 01:09:22.00 01:09:22.00 6:48 8.8
13 KOSTKOWICZ BARTŁOMIEJ 73 BRZEZINKA POL M-40 13 M 23 01:09:57.00 01:09:57.00 6:51 8.7
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ROGATA DYCHA, M-40 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

14 KWAŚNY MARCIN 31 BUCZKOWICE POL M-40 14 M 26 01:11:32.00 01:11:32.00 7:00 8.6
15 MORAWIEC KRZYSZTOF 51 TARNÓW POL M-40 15 M 27 01:11:45.00 01:11:45.00 7:02 8.5
16 FILIPIAK HIERONIM 3 BYTOM POL M-40 16 M 29 01:14:29.00 01:14:29.00 7:18 8.2
17 KUBIAK MARCIN 46 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL M-40 17 M 31 01:16:49.00 01:16:49.00 7:31 8
18 RING RAFAŁ 39 PORĄBKA POL M-40 18 M 33 01:20:06.00 01:20:06.00 7:51 7.6
19 PELC TOMASZ 41 KATOWICE POL M-40 19 M 34 01:22:28.00 01:22:28.00 8:05 7.4
20 FRĄC DARIUSZ 18 GLIWICE POL M-40 20 M 35 01:23:19.00 01:23:19.00 8:10 7.3
21 MACIOŁ SEBASTIAN 34 BIERUŃ POL M-40 21 M 37 01:25:16.00 01:25:16.00 8:21 7.2
22 ŠVACH JANUSZ 28 KATOWICE POL M-40 22 M 39 01:26:43.00 01:26:43.00 8:30 7.1
23 JAROSZ MACIEJ 19 WARSZAWA POL M-40 23 M 45 01:48:11.00 01:48:11.00 10:36 5.7
24 KUMOSA MARCIN 25 WARSZAWA POL M-40 24 M 46 02:06:04.00 02:06:04.00 12:21 4.9

ROGATA DYCHA, K-50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 PABIAN AGNIESZKA 8 NIEDOMICE POL K-50 1 K 9 01:27:30.00 01:27:30.00 8:34 7

ROGATA DYCHA, M-50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 NOSALIK MAREK 24 ZYWIEC POL M-50 1 M 10 01:03:52.00 01:03:52.00 6:15 9.6
2 KLONOWICZ STANISŁAW 50 TARNÓW POL M-50 2 M 25 01:10:07.00 01:10:07.00 6:52 8.7
3 BANDURA MARCELI 58 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 3 M 30 01:16:41.00 01:16:41.00 7:31 8
4 BRONCEL PIOTR 30 KATOWICE POL M-50 4 M 32 01:17:40.00 01:17:40.00 7:36 7.9
5 KOWALSKI KRZYSZTOF 10 MIKOŁÓW POL M-50 5 M 36 01:23:46.00 01:23:46.00 8:12 7.3
6 CZULAK JAROSŁAW 49 KOZY POL M-50 6 M 40 01:28:37.00 01:28:37.00 8:41 6.9
7 SKIBICKI KRZYSZTOF 15 OŚWIĘCIM POL M-50 7 M 42 01:38:51.00 01:38:51.00 9:41 6.2
8 WIŚNIEWSKI JACEK 37 PALĘDZIE POL M-50 8 M 43 01:43:08.00 01:43:08.00 10:06 5.9
9 WAICKI MICHAŁ 61 CZESTOCHOWA POL M-50 9 M 44 01:44:13.00 01:44:13.00 10:13 5.9

ROGATA DYCHA, K-60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 SZKAMRUK BOGUSŁAWA 12 GLIWICE POL K-60 1 K 22 02:19:17.00 02:19:17.00 13:39 4.4

ROGATA DYCHA, M-60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 RADOMSKI ZBIGNIEW 44 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-60 1 M 16 01:07:36.00 01:07:36.00 6:37 9.1
2 SZKAMRUK JANUSZ 13 GLIWICE POL M-60 2 M 47 02:10:42.00 02:10:42.00 12:48 4.7
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